
SCHEDULE - BROWN ROYAL
spring 2026 / DOWNSVIEW/KING - WEEKEND COORS T4 (C)

Feb. 22, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Mar 01, 26 - BRAMPTON SHARKS - BROWN ROYAL 10:00 am Downsview - The Hangar

Sat, Mar 07, 26 - BROWN ROYAL - KHALSA SNIPERS 3:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Mar 08, 26 - BROWN ROYAL - TORONTO RED BULLZ 10:00 am Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Mar 15, 26 - KHALSA SNIPERS - BROWN ROYAL 12:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Mar 22, 26 - BROWN ROYAL - BRAMPTON SHARKS 10:00 am Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Mar 29, 26 - TORONTO RED BULLZ - BROWN ROYAL 2:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sat, Apr 11, 26 - BRAMPTON SHARKS - BROWN ROYAL 4:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Apr 12, 26 - BROWN ROYAL - KHALSA SNIPERS 7:00 pm King City Arena

Sun, Apr 19, 26 - TORONTO RED BULLZ - BROWN ROYAL 2:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Apr 26, 26 - BROWN ROYAL - BRAMPTON SHARKS 12:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar


